

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7394-7396 OF 2001
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

K. HEMA REDDY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.LAKSHMINARAYANA CHETTIAR Respondent(s)

Date: 13/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present.

Appellant has to disclose the outcome of dasti service before
18.2.2009. List the matter on 25.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar